
Mon 18th Sept Reception—Meet Your Child’s Teacher Evening 

Tues 19th Sept KS1—Meet Your Child’s Teacher Evening 

Wed 20th Sept LKS2—Meet Your Child’s Teacher Evening 

Thurs 21st Sept UKS2—Meet Your Child’s Teacher Evening 

2nd - 5th Oct  Inspire Workshops - Reading 

Thurs 19th Oct Online Safety Coffee Morning - 9am 

Term Dates... 

Autumn Term 1 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  

Meet  Your  Child’s  Teacher                                                                                             

We will be starting the academic year with ‘Meet your Child’s Teacher’ evening, 

commencing 18th September from 3:30 p.m – 4:30 p.m. This event is an important 

opportunity for you to get to know the teachers who will be guiding your child’s 

learning journey this year. These meetings will be held in your child’s classroom. 
 

Breakfast  Club                                                                                                               

There is an important update regarding the pricing of breakfast club, which we 

believe is  essential for the continued success and sustainability of this               

programme. We have found it necessary to make some adjustments to the pricing 

structure of our breakfast club week beginning Monday 11th Sept. The new      

pricing for the breakfast club will be as follows: 

Weekly rate £8.00 (5 days – discounted by £2.00)                                                               

Daily rate £2.00 

Friday 8th September   


